

**SEGMENTWISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL
EMPLOYED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED MARCH 31, 2007**
(Standalone)

(Rs. in millions)

Sr.No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended 31.03.2006 (Audited)
		31.03.2007 (Unaudited)	31.03.2006 (Unaudited)	
1	Segment Revenue			
	a. Multimodal Transport Operations	545.18	532.83	2,044.29
	b. Container Freight Station Operations	220.67	159.57	659.93
	Total	765.85	692.40	2,704.22
2	Results			
	Profit before Tax and Interest			
	a. Multimodal Transport Operations	33.75	32.07	98.38
	b. Container Freight Station Operations	110.48	95.61	423.59
	Total	144.23	127.68	521.97
	Less			
	i. Interest	(1.59)	(7.40)	(23.16)
	ii. Other unallocable expenditure			(1.97)
	Add			
	i. Other unallocable income	13.18	15.04	44.42
	Profit before tax	155.82	135.32	541.26
3	Capital Employed			
	a. Multimodal Transport Operations	483.57	412.04	412.04
	b. Container Freight Station Operations	554.17	311.53	311.54
	Total	1,037.74	723.57	723.58

For and on behalf of the Board


Shashi Kiran Shetty
Chairman & Managing Director